
 
 

 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE FRESHMEN B FRESHMEN A JV VARSITY 

SCRIMMAGES 
Friday Aug. 8 Sam Rayburn Scrimmage (Soho) Away 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 
Saturday Aug. 9 Robert E Lee Scrimmage Away   9:00 9:00 9:00 

TOURNAMENTS & NON-DISTRICT  
Tuesday Aug. 12 Royal HS Home  4:30 5:30 6:30 
Thursday Aug. 14 Rayburn JV Tournament  Home   2:00  
Friday  Aug. 15 La Porte Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Saturday Aug. 16 Dobie 9th B Tournament Away 9:00    
Saturday Aug. 16 Rayburn JV Tournament Home   8:00  
Tuesday Aug. 19 Santa Fe Away  4:30 5:30 6:30 
Thursday  Aug. 21 Pasadena 9A Tournament Away  8:30   

DISTRICT 
Friday Aug. 22 Shadow Creek  Away 4:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 
Saturday Aug. 23 Pasadena 9A Tournament Away  8:30   
Tuesday  Aug. 26 Pearland/ 9B- Northbrook Away 5:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 
Thursday Aug. 28 Stafford Varsity Tourn. Away    11:00 
Saturday Aug. 30 Stafford Varsity Tourn. Away    TBA 

Tuesday  Sept. 2 South Houston % Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Friday Sept. 5 BYE      
Tuesday Sept. 9 Alvin Away 4:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 
Wednesday Sept. 10 Southmore v. Parkview  Home 4:30 5:30 4:30 5:30 
Friday Sept. 12 Manvel Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Tuesday Sept. 16 Dawson/9B- Pasadena Away 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Friday Sept. 19 Dobie ^ $ Home 5:30  4:30 4:30 5:30 
Tuesday Sept. 23 Memorial  Away 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Friday Sept. 26 Shadow Creek Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Tuesday Sept. 30 Pearland/9B- Pasadena # Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Friday Oct. 3 South Houston  Away 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Tuesday Oct. 7 BYE      
Friday Oct. 10 Alvin ~ Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Tuesday Oct. 14 Manvel  Away 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Friday  Oct. 17 Dawson/ 9B v. ??? * Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Tuesday Oct. 21 Dobie  Away 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Friday Oct. 24 Memorial  Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 
Thurs-Sat        Oct. 30- Nov. 1                                     BI-DISTRICT 
Mon-Tues       Nov. 3-4                                                      AREA 

^ Blue Out   ~Pink Out Night    $Teacher Appreciation    %Parent Night   *Senior Night    #Intermediate Night  
 


